
 

   Sardar Patel University, Mandi
            (A State Government University)
 
                     
 

Department: Physics        
                     

Sr. No Roll No. 
1 1000001 
2 1000002 
3 1000003 
4 1000004 
5 1000005 
6 1000006 
7 1000007 
8 1000008 
9 1000009 

10 1000010 
11 1000011 
12 1000012 
13 1000014 
14 1000016 
15 1000017 
16 1000019 
17 1000020 
18 1000021 
19 1000022 
20 1000023 
21 1000026 

 
 

     

 
 

 

Note: As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A rela
entrance exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC

Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic Office. 

 Sardar Patel University, Mandi
(A State Government University) 

                     Ph.D. Entrance Result 2024 

                                                            Max. Marks: 70

Subject Name Marks
Physics Nishant Thakur  
Physics Gagan Dev  
Physics Komal  
Physics Kanika Sharma  
Physics Kamesh Sharma  
Physics Riya Kanungo  
Physics Rahul Sapehia  
Physics Vishal Kumar  
Physics Shakshi  
Physics Aman Sharma  
Physics Tanvi Sharma  
Physics Swati  
Physics Narendar Sharma  
Physics Diksha 
Physics Kartik Thakur  
Physics Nitasha  
Physics Jhalak Verma  
Physics Kusum Lata  
Physics Gopal Sharma  
Physics Shaweta  
Physics Chhavi Jaswal  

                -
           Controller of Examinations

As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
called for the interview. A relaxation of 5% marks will be allowed the 

exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC/Differentialty-abled category ". 

Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic Office.  

Sardar Patel University, Mandi 

Max. Marks: 70 

Marks 
27 
31 
31 
32 
32 
46 
41 
29 
30 
36 
22 
30 
18 
32 
28 
47 
25 
34 
25 
28 
36 

-Sd- 
Controller of Examinations 

As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
xation of 5% marks will be allowed the 

abled category ".  

  



 

   Sardar Patel University, Mandi
            (A State Government University)
 
                     
 

Department: Chemistry

Sr. No Roll No. 
1 2000001 
2 2000002 
3 2000003 
4 2000004 
5 2000005 
6 2000006 
7 2000008 
8 2000009 
9 2000010 

10 2000011 
11 2000013 
12 2000014 
13 2000015 
14 2000017 
15 2000019 
16 2000020 
17 2000022 
18 2000023 
19 2000024 
20 2000025 
21 2000026 
22 2000027 
23 2000029 
24 2000030 
25 2000031 
26 2000032 
27 2000034 

        
 

               

Note: As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A rela
entrance exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC

Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic Office. 

 Sardar Patel University, Mandi
(A State Government University) 

                     Ph.D. Entrance Result 2024 

Chemistry                                                            Max. Marks: 70

Subject Name Marks
Chemistry Ishika Sharma 
Chemistry Ankita Soni 
Chemistry Ankita Guleria 
Chemistry Sourabh Thakur 
Chemistry Shivani  Jamwal  
Chemistry Swati Rana 
Chemistry Shivam  
Chemistry Priyanka 
Chemistry Sheetal Rana 
Chemistry Anjana 
Chemistry Sudershan Singh 
Chemistry Mamta Kumari 
Chemistry Dushyant Kumar 
Chemistry Diksha Bhardwaj 
Chemistry Pratik Tomar 
Chemistry Vishal Guleria 
Chemistry Arun Kumar 
Chemistry Neeraj Kumar 
Chemistry Komal Rana  
Chemistry Manisha Vaidya  
Chemistry Shakuntla Devi 
Chemistry Shubham Mahajan 
Chemistry Parul Bhatia 
Chemistry Sanya Verma  
Chemistry Shivani Thakur 
Chemistry Kajal Chauhan 
Chemistry Akshay Gautam  

             

         -
             Controller of Examinations

As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
called for the interview. A relaxation of 5% marks will be allowed the 

exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC/Differentialty-abled category ". 

Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic Office.  

Sardar Patel University, Mandi 

Max. Marks: 70 

Marks 
32 
52 
28 
48 
40 
37 
44 
50 
37 
27 
44 
30 
29 
29 
26 
25 
19 
14 
45 
41 
48 
25 
33 
37 
40 
45 
27 

-Sd- 
Controller of Examinations 

As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
xation of 5% marks will be allowed the 

abled category ".  

  



 

Sardar Patel University, Mandi
(A State Government University)

           
 

Department: Botany         

Sr. No Roll No. 
1 3000002 
2 3000003 
3 3000004 
4 3000005 
5 3000006 
6 3000007 
7 3000008 
8 3000010 
9 3000011 

10 3000012 
11 3000013 
12 3000015 
13 3000016 
14 3000018 
15 3000019 
16 3000020 
17 3000021 
18 3000022 
19 3000023 
20 3000024 
21 3000025 
22 3000026 
23 3000028 

 

               

 

Note: As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A rela
entrance exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC

Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic Office. 

Sardar Patel University, Mandi
(A State Government University) 

 
       Ph.D. Entrance Result 2024 

                                                                 Max. Marks: 70

Subject Name Marks
Botany Girija Shukla 
Botany Priyanka 
Botany Shilpa Agnihotri 
Botany Dhiraj Kumar 
Botany Anamika Sharma 
Botany Sahil 
Botany Bharti Thakur 
Botany Sakshi 
Botany Shobhita Thakur 
Botany Jitendra Kumari 
Botany Pooja Kumari 
Botany Shagun Kumari 
Botany Deepika Verma  
Botany Bhavna Devi  
Botany Ankita Devi 
Botany Mayank Sharma 
Botany Tanuja Thakur 
Botany Priyanka Sharma  
Botany Gian Chand  
Botany Meena Kumari 
Botany Daljeet Singh 
Botany Jasmine  
Botany Jai Pual 

         -
             Controller of Examinations

As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
called for the interview. A relaxation of 5% marks will be allowed the 

exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC/Differentialty-abled category ". 

Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic Office.  

Sardar Patel University, Mandi 

Max. Marks: 70 

Marks 
49 
26 
54 
33 
47 
31 
29 
50 
37 
50 
31 
40 
57 
35 
32 
49 
40 
52 
37 
45 
49 
33 
22 

-Sd- 
Controller of Examinations 

As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
xation of 5% marks will be allowed the 

abled category ".  

  



 

Sardar Patel University, Mandi
(A State Government University)

           
 
    

Department: Zoology 

Sr. No Roll No. 
1 4000003 
2 4000004 
3 4000006 
4 4000007 
5 4000008 
6 4000009 
7 4000010 
8 4000011 
9 4000012 

10 4000014 
11 4000017 
12 4000018 
13 4000019 
14 4000020 
15 4000021 
16 4000022 
17 4000023 
18 4000024 

 
 

               
 
 
 
 
 

Note: As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A rela
entrance exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC

Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic Office. 

Sardar Patel University, Mandi
(A State Government University) 

 
       Ph.D. Entrance Result 2024 

                                                       Max. Marks: 70

Subject Name Marks
Zoology Aryaman Jaswal 
Zoology Anirudh Jaswal 
Zoology Suman Negi 
Zoology Lalit 
Zoology Lalit Kumar 
Zoology Piyunsha  
Zoology Dipansh Katoch 
Zoology Shivani Thakur 
Zoology Vankehswer Kumar 
Zoology Gagandeep Singh 
Zoology Suresh Kumar 
Zoology Bandna kumari 
Zoology Gunjan 
Zoology Prajwal Chauhan 
Zoology Nikhil Parashar 
Zoology Diksha Kumari 
Zoology Pranshita Sharma  
Zoology Kanchan Thakur 

         -
             Controller of Examinations

As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
called for the interview. A relaxation of 5% marks will be allowed the 

exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC/Differentialty-abled category ". 

Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic Office.  

Sardar Patel University, Mandi 

Max. Marks: 70 

Marks 
48 
43 
39 
40 
42 
29 
60 
47 
48 
52 
44 
46 
29 
41 
27 
44 
44 
44 

-Sd- 
Controller of Examinations 

As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
xation of 5% marks will be allowed the 

abled category ".  

  



Sardar Patel University, Mandi

                        
Department: Management Studies

Sr. No Roll No. 
1 5000002 Management Studies
2 5000003 Management Studies
3 5000004 Management Studies
4 5000005 Management Studies
5 5000006 Management Studies
6 5000007 Management Studies
7 5000008 Management Studies
8 5000009 Management Studies
9 5000010 Management Studies

10 5000011 Management Stud
11 5000012 Management Studies
12 5000013 Management Studies
13 5000014 Management Studies
14 5000015 Management Studies
15 5000016 Management Studies
16 5000017 Management Studies
17 5000018 Management Studies
18 5000019 Management Studies
19 5000021 Management Studies
21 5000022 Management Studies
22 5000023 Management Studies
23 5000024 Management Studies
24 5000025 Management Studies
25 5000026 Management Studies
26 5000027 Management Studies
27 5000028 Management Studies
28 5000029 Management Studies
29 5000030 Management Studies
30 5000031 Management Studies
31 5000032 Management Studies

               

Note: As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A rela
entrance exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC
Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic Office. 

Sardar Patel University, Mandi
(A State Government University) 

 
             Ph.D. Entrance Result 2024 

Management Studies              Max. Marks: 70

Subject Name Marks
Management Studies Abhinav Thakur 
Management Studies Rishav Kapoor 
Management Studies Tek-chand 
Management Studies Sahil Kumar 
Management Studies Manoj Kumar 
Management Studies Ashwini Kumar 
Management Studies Manisha Devi 
Management Studies Apra Bisht 
Management Studies Angna Harnot 
Management Studies Garima Goel 
Management Studies Apurva Malhotra 
Management Studies Aaurshi 
Management Studies Jyoti Devi 
Management Studies Amit Kumar 
Management Studies Ansul Panchkaran 
Management Studies Dhal Singh 
Management Studies Khushhal 
Management Studies Rakhi Mahajan 
Management Studies Sapna  
Management Studies Manju Kumari 
Management Studies Shalini Sharma 
Management Studies Mohammad Akib Shaikh 
Management Studies Sheetal Kanwar 
Management Studies Kiran Thakur 
Management Studies Ramesh Singh Bisht 
Management Studies Manisha Rani 
Management Studies Manish Kaundal 
Management Studies Ananya Awasthi 
Management Studies Rivani 
Management Studies Sahil Verma 

        
        -Sd

             Controller of Examinations

As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
called for the interview. A relaxation of 5% marks will be allowed the 

exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC/Differentialty-abled category ". 
Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic Office.  

Sardar Patel University, Mandi 

 

Max. Marks: 70 

Marks 
33 
34 
30 
42 
37 
52 
46 
37 
48 
36 
21 
45 
40 
33 
51 
29 
36 
32 
49 
31 
32 
37 
46 
37 
50 
44 
45 
42 
18 
42 

Sd- 
Controller of Examinations 

As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
xation of 5% marks will be allowed the 

abled category ".  
  



Sardar Patel University, Mandi

                        

 

Department: Computer Science
 

 

Sr. No Roll No. 
1 6000002 
2 6000004 
3 6000005 
4 6000007 
5 6000008 
6 6000011 
7 6000012 

 
 

               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A rela
entrance exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC

Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic Office.

Sardar Patel University, Mandi
(A State Government University) 

 
             Ph.D. Entrance Result 2024 

      

Computer Science             Max. Marks: 70

Subject Name Marks
Computer Science Aman Chauhan 
Computer Science Ranjna Kumari 
Computer Science Ashok Kumar kashyap 
Computer Science Priya Vaidya 
Computer Science Guldinder Singh 
Computer Science Kavita 
Computer Science Yogesh Sen 

         -
             Controller of Examinations

As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
called for the interview. A relaxation of 5% marks will be allowed the 

exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC/Differentialty-abled category ". 

Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic Office. 

Sardar Patel University, Mandi 

 

Max. Marks: 70 

Marks 
32 
32 
54 
29 
39 
33 
42 

-Sd- 
Controller of Examinations 

As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
xation of 5% marks will be allowed the 

abled category ".  


