

(A State Government University)

Ph.D. Entrance Result 2024

Department: Physics Max. Marks: 70

Sr. No	Roll No.	Subject	Name	Marks
1	1000001	Physics	Nishant Thakur	27
2	1000002	Physics	Gagan Dev	31
3	1000003	Physics	Komal	31
4	1000004	Physics	Kanika Sharma	32
5	1000005	Physics	Kamesh Sharma	32
6	1000006	Physics	Riya Kanungo	46
7	1000007	Physics	Rahul Sapehia	41
8	1000008	Physics	Vishal Kumar	29
9	1000009	Physics	Shakshi	30
10	1000010	Physics	Aman Sharma	36
11	1000011	Physics	Tanvi Sharma	22
12	1000012	Physics	Swati	30
13	1000014	Physics	Narendar Sharma	18
14	1000016	Physics	Diksha	32
15	1000017	Physics	Kartik Thakur	28
16	1000019	Physics	Nitasha	47
17	1000020	Physics	Jhalak Verma	25
18	1000021	Physics	Kusum Lata	34
19	1000022	Physics	Gopal Sharma	25
20	1000023	Physics	Shaweta	28
21	1000026	Physics	Chhavi Jaswal	36

-Sd-Controller of Examinations

Note: As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relaxation of 5% marks will be allowed the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC/Differentialty-abled category".



(A State Government University)

Ph.D. Entrance Result 2024

Department: Chemistry Max. Marks: 70

Sr. No	Roll No.	Subject	Name	Marks
1	2000001	Chemistry	Ishika Sharma	32
2	2000002	Chemistry	Ankita Soni	52
3	2000003	Chemistry	Ankita Guleria	28
4	2000004	Chemistry	Sourabh Thakur	48
5	2000005	Chemistry	Shivani Jamwal	40
6	2000006	Chemistry	Swati Rana	37
7	2000008	Chemistry	Shivam	44
8	2000009	Chemistry	Priyanka	50
9	2000010	Chemistry	Sheetal Rana	37
10	2000011	Chemistry	Anjana	27
11	2000013	Chemistry	Sudershan Singh	44
12	2000014	Chemistry	Mamta Kumari	30
13	2000015	Chemistry	Dushyant Kumar	29
14	2000017	Chemistry	Diksha Bhardwaj	29
15	2000019	Chemistry	Pratik Tomar	26
16	2000020	Chemistry	Vishal Guleria	25
17	2000022	Chemistry	Arun Kumar	19
18	2000023	Chemistry	Neeraj Kumar	14
19	2000024	Chemistry	Komal Rana	45
20	2000025	Chemistry	Manisha Vaidya	41
21	2000026	Chemistry	Shakuntla Devi	48
22	2000027	Chemistry	Shubham Mahajan	25
23	2000029	Chemistry	Parul Bhatia	33
24	2000030	Chemistry	Sanya Verma	37
25	2000031	Chemistry	Shivani Thakur	40
26	2000032	Chemistry	Kajal Chauhan	45
27	2000034	Chemistry	Akshay Gautam	27

-Sd-Controller of Examinations

Note: As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relaxation of 5% marks will be allowed the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC/Differentialty-abled category".



(A State Government University)

Ph.D. Entrance Result 2024

Department: Botany Max. Marks: 70

Sr. No	Roll No.	Subject	Name	Marks
1	3000002	Botany	Girija Shukla	49
2	3000003	Botany	Priyanka	26
3	3000004	Botany	Shilpa Agnihotri	54
4	3000005	Botany	Dhiraj Kumar	33
5	3000006	Botany	Anamika Sharma	47
6	3000007	Botany	Sahil	31
7	3000008	Botany	Bharti Thakur	29
8	3000010	Botany	Sakshi	50
9	3000011	Botany	Shobhita Thakur	37
10	3000012	Botany	Jitendra Kumari	50
11	3000013	Botany	Pooja Kumari	31
12	3000015	Botany	Shagun Kumari	40
13	3000016	Botany	Deepika Verma	57
14	3000018	Botany	Bhavna Devi	35
15	3000019	Botany	Ankita Devi	32
16	3000020	Botany	Mayank Sharma	49
17	3000021	Botany	Tanuja Thakur	40
18	3000022	Botany	Priyanka Sharma	52
19	3000023	Botany	Gian Chand	37
20	3000024	Botany	Meena Kumari	45
21	3000025	Botany	Daljeet Singh	49
22	3000026	Botany	Jasmine	33
23	3000028	Botany	Jai Pual	22

-Sd-Controller of Examinations

Note: As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relaxation of 5% marks will be allowed the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC/Differentialty-abled category".



(A State Government University)

Ph.D. Entrance Result 2024

Max. Marks: 70

Department: Zoology

Sr. No	Roll No.	Subject	Name	Marks
1	4000003	Zoology	Aryaman Jaswal	48
2	4000004	Zoology	Anirudh Jaswal	43
3	4000006	Zoology	Suman Negi	39
4	4000007	Zoology	Lalit	40
5	4000008	Zoology	Lalit Kumar	42
6	4000009	Zoology	Piyunsha	29
7	4000010	Zoology	Dipansh Katoch	60
8	4000011	Zoology	Shivani Thakur	47
9	4000012	Zoology	Vankehswer Kumar	48
10	4000014	Zoology	Gagandeep Singh	52
11	4000017	Zoology	Suresh Kumar	44
12	4000018	Zoology	Bandna kumari	46
13	4000019	Zoology	Gunjan	29
14	4000020	Zoology	Prajwal Chauhan	41
15	4000021	Zoology	Nikhil Parashar	27
16	4000022	Zoology	Diksha Kumari	44
17	4000023	Zoology	Pranshita Sharma	44
18	4000024	Zoology	Kanchan Thakur	44

-Sd-Controller of Examinations

Note: As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relaxation of 5% marks will be allowed the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC/Differentialty-abled category".



(A State Government University)

Ph.D. Entrance Result 2024

Department: Management Studies Max. Marks: 70

Sr. No	Roll No.	Subject	Name	Marks
1	5000002	Management Studies	Abhinav Thakur	33
2	5000003	Management Studies	Rishav Kapoor	34
3	5000004	Management Studies	Tek-chand	30
4	5000005	Management Studies	Sahil Kumar	42
5	5000006	Management Studies	Manoj Kumar	37
6	5000007	Management Studies	Ashwini Kumar	52
7	5000008	Management Studies	Manisha Devi	46
8	5000009	Management Studies	Apra Bisht	37
9	5000010	Management Studies	Angna Harnot	48
10	5000011	Management Studies	Garima Goel	36
11	5000012	Management Studies	Apurva Malhotra	21
12	5000013	Management Studies	Aaurshi	45
13	5000014	Management Studies	Jyoti Devi	40
14	5000015	Management Studies	Amit Kumar	33
15	5000016	Management Studies	Ansul Panchkaran	51
16	5000017	Management Studies	Dhal Singh	29
17	5000018	Management Studies	Khushhal	36
18	5000019	Management Studies	Rakhi Mahajan	32
19	5000021	Management Studies	Sapna	49
21	5000022	Management Studies	Manju Kumari	31
22	5000023	Management Studies	Shalini Sharma	32
23	5000024	Management Studies	Mohammad Akib Shaikh	37
24	5000025	Management Studies	Sheetal Kanwar	46
25	5000026	Management Studies	Kiran Thakur	37
26	5000027	Management Studies	Ramesh Singh Bisht	50
27	5000028	Management Studies	Manisha Rani	44
28	5000029	Management Studies	Manish Kaundal	45
29	5000030	Management Studies	Ananya Awasthi	42
30	5000031	Management Studies	Rivani	18
31	5000032	Management Studies	Sahil Verma	42

-Sd-Controller of Examinations

Note: As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relaxation of 5% marks will be allowed the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC/Differentialty-abled category ".



(A State Government University)

Ph.D. Entrance Result 2024

Department: Computer Science Max. Marks: 70

Sr. No	Roll No.	Subject	Name	Marks
1	6000002	Computer Science	Aman Chauhan	32
2	6000004	Computer Science	Ranjna Kumari	32
3	6000005	Computer Science	Ashok Kumar kashyap	54
4	6000007	Computer Science	Priya Vaidya	29
5	6000008	Computer Science	Guldinder Singh	39
6	6000011	Computer Science	Kavita	33
7	6000012	Computer Science	Yogesh Sen	42

-Sd-Controller of Examinations

Note: As per Condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relaxation of 5% marks will be allowed the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to be SC/ST/OBC/Differentialty-abled category".